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SALE:1:1: CHIU WANTED TO SELL-JORDAN HAD THE CASH

38309 MAINT/ALTR 75 07/02/2019

HX Base Yr

179 SW PIZARRO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,522 111.1950 94.52 143,859 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 68,055

FOP 140 30 42 1,985

FST 36 55 20 945

FST 36 55 20 945

1,652 1,522 71,930

BAS= W10 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W34 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W16 S24E15
FOP= S4 E35 N4 W35$ E45 N24$.

BAS

10

3416

24

15

45

24

FST 6

6

6

6

FST 6

6

6

6

FOP4

35

4
35

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 74,000
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HX Base Yr

179 SW PIZARRO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,522 111.1950 94.52 143,859 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 68,055

FOP 140 30 42 1,985

FST 36 55 20 945

FST 36 55 20 945

1,652 1,522 71,930

BAS= W10FST= N6 W6 S6 E6 $ W34 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W16 S24E15
FOP= S4 E35 N4 W35$ E45 N24$.
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HX Base Yr

179 SW PIZARRO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,522 109.0950 92.73 141,135 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 66,766

FOP 140 30 42 1,948

FST 36 55 20 928

FST 36 55 20 928

1,652 1,522 70,568

BAS= W10 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W34 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W16 S24E10
FOP= S4 E35 N4 W35$ E50 N24$.
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HX Base Yr

179 SW PIZARRO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 1,522 111.1950 94.52 143,859 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 68,055

FOP 140 30 42 1,985

FST 36 55 20 945

FST 36 55 20 945

1,652 1,522 71,930

BAS= W10 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W34 FST= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W16 S24E10
FOP= S4 E35 N4 W35$ E50 N24$.
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